Vista Farms / Florasource, Ltd®

949-498-1131 or fax 949-498-1196 mail@florasourceltd.com
2 trays/box, $5.50 box charge, $7.50 Winter Box Charge....FOB Puerto Rico

21x23x7, 18 lbs

January 28, 2026 5 6 7 8 9 10
Week Date Available 26-Jan | 2-Feb | 9-Feb | 16-Feb | 23-Feb | 2-Mar | Totals

Boug Bambino Bicolor Pink 0
Boug Bambino Burnt Orange 0
Boug Bambino Claret Red 0
Boug Bambino Purple 0
Boug Bambino Variegated Orange 200 200
Boug DO RijnStar Lila 200 200
Boug DO RijnStar Pink 1,100 1,400 2,500
Boug DO RijnStar White 0
Boug DO Vera Deep Purple 0
Boug DO Vera Light Purple 0
Boug DO Vera Lynn 1,000 1,000
Boug DO Vera Pink 400 500 500 1,400
Boug DO Vera Variegata 0
Boug DO Vera White 1,900 1,900
Boug VF Fire Opal 0
Boug VF Ruby 0
Boug VF Sunstone Red 100 100
Boug VF Sunstone White 0
Boug VF Topaz Gold 0
Boug VS Afterglow 0
Boug VS Barbara Karst 0
Boug VS Bengal Orange 0
Boug VS Blueberry Ice 0
Boug VS California Gold 0
Boug VS Delta Dawn 0
Boug VS Elizabeth Angus 0
Boug VS Flame 0
Boug VS Gold 0
Boug VS Helen Johnson 0
Boug VS Imperial Thai Delight 0
Boug VS James Walker 0
Boug VS Juanita Hatten 0
Boug VS La Jolla 100 100
Boug VS Mauna Kea 0
Boug VS Miami Pink 0
Boug VS Miss Manila 100 800 900
Boug VS Pink Pixie 0
Boug VS Pixie Queen 0
Boug VS Purple Sml Leaf 0
Boug VS Raspberry Ice 0
Boug VS Royal Purple 0
Boug VS San Diego Red 0
Boug VS Seafoam 0
Boug VS Sharon Wesley 0
Boug VS Silhouette 0
Boug VS Sundown Orange 5,000 5,000
Boug VS White Stripe 0
Hibiscus CC Shadow Kiss 0
Hibiscus DO St John 0
Hibiscus DO St Marteen 0
Hibiscus DO Virgen Gorda 0




Vista Farms / Florasource, Ltd®

949-498-1131 or fax 949-498-1196 mail@florasourceltd.com
2 trays/box, $5.50 box charge, $7.50 Winter Box Charge....FOB Puerto Rico

21x23x7, 18 lbs

January 28, 2026

5

6

7

8

9

10

Week Date Available

26-Jan

2-Feb

9-Feb

16-Feb

23-Feb

2-Mar

Totals

Hibiscus VS Painted Lady

o

Hibiscus VS President Red

Hibiscus VS Seminole Pink

Ixora VF Dwarf Maria

Ixora VS Dwarf Carmen

Ixora VS Dwarf Hawaiian Pink

Ixora VS Dwarf Orange

Ixora VS Dwarf Red

Ixora VS Dwarf White

200

N
o

Ixora VS Dwarf Yellow

Ixora VS Maui

Ixora VS Sunset

300

w

Tecoma Esperanza OrangeJubilee

(=) (o] (o] [} (o] (o) (o) [e) () () e} [




