

**Vista Farms / Florasource, Ltd®**  
**949-498-1131 or fax 949-498-1196 mail@florasourceltd.com**

2 trays/box, \$5.50 box charge, \$7.50 Winter Box Charge....FOB Puerto Rico

21x23x7, 18 lbs

January 28, 2026	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Week Date Available	26-Jan	2-Feb	9-Feb	16-Feb	23-Feb	2-Mar	Totals
Boug Bambino Bicolor Pink							0
Boug Bambino Burnt Orange							0
Boug Bambino Claret Red							0
Boug Bambino Purple							0
Boug Bambino Variegated Orange	200						200
Boug DO RijnStar Lila		200					200
Boug DO RijnStar Pink	1,100	1,400					2,500
Boug DO RijnStar White							0
Boug DO Vera Deep Purple							0
Boug DO Vera Light Purple							0
Boug DO Vera Lynn					1,000		1,000
Boug DO Vera Pink	400	500				500	1,400
Boug DO Vera Variegata							0
Boug DO Vera White					1,900		1,900
Boug VF Fire Opal							0
Boug VF Ruby							0
Boug VF Sunstone Red			100				100
Boug VF Sunstone White							0
Boug VF Topaz Gold							0
Boug VS Afterglow							0
Boug VS Barbara Karst							0
Boug VS Bengal Orange							0
Boug VS Blueberry Ice							0
Boug VS California Gold							0
Boug VS Delta Dawn							0
Boug VS Elizabeth Angus							0
Boug VS Flame							0
Boug VS Gold							0
Boug VS Helen Johnson							0
Boug VS Imperial Thai Delight							0
Boug VS James Walker							0
Boug VS Juanita Hatten							0
Boug VS La Jolla				100			100
Boug VS Mauna Kea							0
Boug VS Miami Pink							0
Boug VS Miss Manila	100	800					900
Boug VS Pink Pixie							0
Boug VS Pixie Queen							0
Boug VS Purple Sml Leaf							0
Boug VS Raspberry Ice							0
Boug VS Royal Purple							0
Boug VS San Diego Red							0
Boug VS Seafoam							0
Boug VS Sharon Wesley							0
Boug VS Silhouette							0
Boug VS Sundown Orange					5,000		5,000
Boug VS White Stripe							0
Hibiscus CC Shadow Kiss							0
Hibiscus DO St John							0
Hibiscus DO St Marteen							0
Hibiscus DO Virgen Gorda							0

**Vista Farms / Florasource, Ltd®**  
**949-498-1131 or fax 949-498-1196 mail@florasourceltd.com**

2 trays/box, \$5.50 box charge, \$7.50 Winter Box Charge....FOB Puerto Rico

21x23x7, 18 lbs

January 28, 2026	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Week Date Available	26-Jan	2-Feb	9-Feb	16-Feb	23-Feb	2-Mar	Totals
Hibiscus VS Painted Lady							0
Hibiscus VS President Red							0
Hibiscus VS Seminole Pink							0
Ixora VF Dwarf Maria							0
Ixora VS Dwarf Carmen							0
Ixora VS Dwarf Hawaiian Pink							0
Ixora VS Dwarf Orange							0
Ixora VS Dwarf Red							0
Ixora VS Dwarf White	200						200
Ixora VS Dwarf Yellow							0
Ixora VS Maui							0
Ixora VS Sunset	300						300
Tecoma Esperanza OrangeJubilee							0